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* NEW ME...CO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS:UN Fora 0-101
Seata Fe, New Mexico Revised (12/1/55)

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservauon Commission and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion
hegins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes.will be returned to the sender.
Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regula-

tions of the Commission. If State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Farm C- 128 in triplicate to first 3 copies of form c-101
.......... Nobbs, Now Nexiee Jume 17, 1960
(Place) (Date)

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Gentlemen:

You are hereby notified that it 13 our intention to commence the Drilling of a well to be known as

e PR ASAGen Pobvelown Corparatiem . 0

............ Shake of None Noxion "RS* , Well No........5 , it The well is
(Lease) (Unit)y
locatcd.,m.., ceeeeeefeet from the Veout line mdlm(” .............. feet from the
Nexth Yine of Section s Teeenn A8 . s Ruo..cc T . , NMPM.

£ 2
(GIVE LOCATION FROM SECTION LINE) ... '-.'ZPool, ..... iy County
If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease iNo...... 47

If patented land the owner is
D C B A Address

' We intend to complete this well in the.... dAI...cu.cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeoeoeeeoeoeeeoeoeeoo

formation at an approximate depth of...... m ...................... feet.

CASING PROGRAM
We propose to use the following strings of Casing and to cement them as indicated:

BSise of Hole Size of Casing Weight per Foot New or Second Hand

— 1% AL/e 7] _Nane_ 45008 | gsome

If changes in the above plans become advisable we will notify you immediately.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (If recompletion give full details of proposed plan of work.)

* Sutficient oot %¢ ¢irenlste.
% Safficlent oemmt %0 tie inte surfase casing.

JUN 21 1960

Sincerely yours,

Approved , 19
Except as follows: Pan Mmeriean ME- Gexporstion
Original SigneQ ny or Operator)
By ]. W. B OWN
‘ Position.....&m..m —
. OIL CONSERVATIQN COMMISSION Send Communications regarding well to
By.. %7 N VQ% /;;Zé o Name....... o Mo BUOWR ..o

oL 8B Gas l",/,t/‘,'"‘ Address.. DOXK 68, Nohbe, Now Maxiee =
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. _ WEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION cmmm T " estand mm |
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE nzmanﬁmr

:lmmwummnmmmwm:' S
SECTION A o R
mmmmm ' 'lutl’ﬂ , ) A |
Unie Lester owaship Cousty -
r 34 17 Soumu “% e/ . ey
1958.54 oot from he BEST lineand  VOSROT (oot from che NORTH line :
 Goound Lovel Blev. |1 1ag Yormaticn Pool | Dedicaied Acreage:
[Hot Yot Availab Abo Empire Abo 40 Actes

1. lo che Opocaser the caly owser in the dedicated acteage outlined oa the plat below? YESX NO ____ . ("Owner’’ meens the pevsen
wbo bas the right s drill inte and to produce frem any pool and to appropriate the production eitber for bimself or for bimself and
another. (63—3-29 (o) NMSA 1935 Comp.) ‘

2. ¥ the answes 00 quastion enc is ''90,”’ have the interests of all the cwners bees coneclidated by commusitisation ngreemest or sther-
wise? YES.___NO.___ . If ensweris '‘yes,” Type of Consolidaties

3. If the saswer tv quastion twe is "‘ae,’’ list all the owsers and their respective interasts below:

Owaet Laad Description

SECTION B » CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify thet the infscmation '
in SECTION A sbove is true sad com-

phunthbutdqh-rw-i
belief.

0N EROWN
Area Superintendent
Conpany '

Pan American Petroleum Co
Date
6-17-60

48°Z9L —»

s Y e = ane e - s P A — — i —

— 1968.54"

I ereby centify thot the well locarion |
shown e the plae ia SECTION B wmag
Mﬁ-bddmsdmd ’
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BIAL 3-3942 . : ) ] o BIAL 3-4770

JOHN W. WEST ENGINEERING COMPANY
412 NORTH BAL PASD
HOBES, NEW MEXICO

May 26, 1960

Pan American Pet. Corp.
Hobbs, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

On May 34, 1960, a survey was made to locate your No. 1
location on the State "BS™ lease at a point 1958,54 feet from
the West line and 1952.97 feet from the North 1line of Section
34, Township 17 South, Range 28 Bast, N.M.,P.M., Bddy County,
New Mexico.

A flag was set at the USGLO Quarter corner marker common
to Sections 27 and 34, and the Transit was set up at the USGLO
Section corner marker common to Sections 27, 28, 33 and 34,
Thence chaining from the Transit N89°23'E a distance of 1958.54
feet to a point, thence S0°33'E a distance of 1952.97 feet to
the location site of the Stste 'BS™ No. 1. As a check on our
survey we chained NO°33'W from the location site £052L07 feet
to the North line of Section 34, thence N89°23'E a distance of
660 feet to the USGLO Quarter cosner marker common to Sections
27 and 34, checking in within the allowable error for this
survey.

I hereby certify that the foregoing survey was made in the

field under my supervision and that the same is true and correct
to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Respectfully submitted,

ey (4 beit~

(" John W. West
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